
Wednesday 18th August

My Countdown to School
Calendar

Thursday 19th August Friday 20th August

Saturday 21st August Sunday 22nd August Monday 23rd August

Tuesday 24th August Wednesday 25th August Thursday 26th August

Friday 27th August Saturday 28th August Sunday 29th August

Monday 30th August Tuesday 31st August Wednesday 1st September

It is    day's until I start It is    day's until I start It is    day's until I start

It is    day's until I start It is    day's until I start It is    day's until I start

It is    day's until I start It is    day's until I start It is    day's until I start

It is    day's until I start It is    day's until I start

It is    day's until I start It is    day's until I start

It is    day's until I start

It is    day's until I start
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It is    day's until I start It is    day's until I start It is    day's until I start

It is    day's until I start It is    day's until I start

It is    day's until I start It is    day's until I start

It is    day's until I start

It is    day's until I start
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